Sun

3-Mar
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Rags & Rigging

Sat

9-Mar

Safety Boat Refresher

Sun

10-Mar

Safety Boat Refresher

Sat

16-Mar

Safety Boat Refresher

Sun

17-Mar

Safety Boat Refresher

Sun

24-Mar

Club Sailing

Sun

Sun

31-Mar

7-Apr

Club Sailing

Club Sailing

Sun

14-Apr

Club Sailing

Sun

21-Apr

Club Sailing

Sun

28-Apr

Club Sailing

Tue

30-Apr

Club Racing Early Series (1)

Sun

5-May

Club Sailing

Tue

7-May

Club Racing Early Series (2)

Fri

10-May

Junior OnBoard (1)

Sun

12-May

Club Sailing

Tue

14-May

Club Racing Early Series (3)

Fri

Tue

17-May

21-May

Junior OnBoard (2)

Club Racing Early Series (4)

Fri

24-May

Junior OnBoard (3)

Sun

26-May

Club Sailing

Tue

28-May

Club Racing Early Series (5)

Fri

31-May

Junior OnBoard (4)

Sun

2-Jun

Club Sailing

Tue

4-Jun

Club Racing Early Series (6)

Fri

7-Jun

Junior OnBoard (5)

Sun

9-Jun

Club Sailing

Tue

11-Jun

Club Racing Early Series (7)

Fri

14-Jun

Junior OnBoard (6)

Sun

16-Jun

Club Sailing

Tue

18-Jun

Club Racing Early Series (8)

Fri 21-Jun |Junior OnBoard (7) Sun |8-Sep Club Sailing Autumn Series (2) New Members Welcome
Tue 10-Sep Twilight Race
Sun 15-Sep Club Sailing Autumn Series (3) Meet ne.W friends byqunlng our
| .. growing membership, and
Tue |25-Jun |Mid Season Cup Series Sun |22-Sep  |Club Sailing Autumn Series (4) experience the fun and ma ny
Fri 28-Jun |Junior OnBoard (8) Sun 29-Sep Club Sailing Autumn Series (5) health benefits of dlnghy Salllng'
Sun 30-Jun |Club Sailin Sun 6-Oct Club Sailing Autumn Series (6 :
J g &) Find us at our brand new
Fri 5-Jul Junior OnBoard (9) Sun 20-Oct Club Sailing Autumn Series (8)
Sun 7-ul Club Sailing I | .
Tue 9-Jul Club Racing Summer Series (1) Sun 27-0ct Club Sailing Winter Series (1) —
Fri 12-Jul |Junior OnBoard (10) Sun 3-Nov Club Sailing Winter Series (2)
Sat 13-Jul |Maintenance Day Sun 10-Nov Club Sailing Winter Series (3) | ‘
Sun 14-Jul |Club Sailing Sun 17-Nov Club Sailing Winter Series (4)
Tue 16-Jul [Club Racing Summer Series (2) Sun 24-Nov Club Sailing Winter Series (5)
Fri 19-Jul |Junior OnBoard (11) Sun 1-Dec Club Sailing Winter Series (6)
Sun 21-Jul [Club Sailing Sun 8-Dec Club Sailing Winter Series (7)
Tue 23-Jul |[Club Racing Summer Series (3) Sun 15-Dec Club Sailing Winter Series (8)
Fri 26-Jul |Junior OnBoard (12)
Sun 28-Jul [Club Sailing TRAINING
Tue 30-Jul |Club Racing Summer Series (4) When Description Duration Stay up to date
: ; : : Mid-Late ; 6 Full days
Fri 2-Aug |Junior Series (1) Feb/Mar Day Skipper Theory (3x2 or 2x3) Keep an eye on all our
Sun  |4-Aug [Club Sailing Mar - Apr |PowerBoat Level 2 g sailing and social events
rprE—— in our Event Calendar
Tue 6-Aug |Club Racing Summer Series (5) 2024 Adult Dinghy L1&2 4 Full days
Fri 9-Aug |Junior Series (2) gg;4mer Adult Dinghy L3 2 Full days E - E
) e Summer . , : -
Sun 11-Aug [Club Sailing 2024 Dinghy Seamanship Skills 2 Full days - q
: : Summer "
Tue 13-Aug |Club Racing Summer Series (6) 2024 Dinghy Day Sailing 2 Full days
Fri 16-Aug |Junior Series (3) gg;mer Dinghy Sailing with Spinnakers |2 Full days
Sun |18-Aug [Club Sailing ggg‘fer RYA First Aid 1 Full day
Tue 20-Aug (Club Racing Summer Series (7) gg;{ner Marine Radio SRC Course & Exam |1 Full day
Sun 25-Aug |Club Sailing BCSC is an RYA Recognised Training Centre, with qualified Instructors.
Tue 27-Aug |Club Racing Summer Series (8) Course dates are arranged based on demand. ‘ T - =
Fri 30-Aug |Junior Sailing Please contact Guy at guy.hesterl@gmail.com RIA cralrl‘tlng
Sun 1-Sep |Club Sailing Autumn Series (1) Also advise of any time contraints you may have entre
Tue 3-Sep |Twilight Race (ie prefer weekdays, weekends, evenings, school holidays etc), v
Sat 7-Sep |Maintenance Day and/or if you have any questions about the courses.




